



**WALLFORT**  
Financial Services Ltd.

11<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

To,  
**BSE Limited**  
Corporate Relations Department,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Scrip Code: 532053**

**SUB: SUBMISSION OF E-PAPER**

With reference to the captioned subject we submit herewith the E-paper with respect to publication of un-audited standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023 published in the Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshadeep daily newspapers on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,  
**For Wallfort Financial Services Limited**

  
**Deepak Lahoti**  
Whole Time Director and CFO  
(DIN-01765511)



### Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)  
 Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035  
 Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023		Quarter ended 30.09.2022		Year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	(Reviewed)	Unaudited	(Reviewed)	
1. Total income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.35	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	4.73	10.77	4.49	(1.45)	
6. Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70	
7. Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	-	-	-	14.12	
8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)	
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.90	2.04	0.85	(0.28)	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,  
 Sd/-  
 Anand Bharti  
 Whole Time Director and CFO  
 Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 10th November, 2023  
 DIN: 02469989

### AMS POLYMERS LIMITED (Formerly, Sai Moh Auto Links Limited)

Regd. Off.: C-52, Saraswati Vihar, Pitampura, Delhi-110034  
 Phone: 011-27017987, Fax: 011-27017987, Website: www.amspolymers.com, CIN : L34360DL1985PLC020510, Email: polymersams@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2023		For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022	
		For the Quarter ended 30.09.2023	For Six Months ended 30.09.2023	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022	For Six Months ended 30.09.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	2225.86	4532.69	1940.44	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.06	43.93	6.72	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.06	43.93	6.72	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.06	32.51	3.20	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	23.06	32.51	3.20	
6	Equity Share Capital	330.25	330.25	330.25	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.5	0.98	0.96	
	Diluted:	0.5	0.98	0.96	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amspolymers.com. The above Unaudited Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Incl AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of AMS Polymers Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Anand Kumar  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 01381489  
 Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 10/11/2023

### WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499  
 Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
 Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro.investor@gcvl.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except Sr.no 6)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
		Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	10,384.92	16,866.55	21,891.62	10,384.92	16,866.55	21,891.62
2)	Net profit before Tax #	10,037.14	16,478.18	21,204.83	10,037.14	16,478.18	21,204.83
3)	Net profit after Tax #	8,529.68	14,147.35	18,103.32	11,803.55	16,409.80	24,986.66
4)	Total Comprehensive income (Comprising Net Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	10,393.98	15,971.99	23,822.79	15,002.00	22,150.07	33,967.51
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25
6)	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	680.99	1,129.49	1,445.33	942.37	1,310.12	1,994.88
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	680.99	1,129.49	1,445.33	942.37	1,310.12	1,994.88

#The Company does not have Exceptional/ Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:  
 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2023.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com" and on Company's website "www.winrocommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Hetal Khalpada  
 Chairperson  
 DIN : 00055823  
 Dated : November 10, 2023  
 Place : Mumbai

### HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622  
 Regd Office:- 20, Maurya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092  
 Corp. Off.: Hotel Howard plaza, Fatehabad Road, Agra-282001  
 Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666 Email: info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited (Reviewed)		Unaudited (Reviewed)		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
1	Total income from operations	217.83	256.89	181.31	474.72	1033.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-23.97	19.70	(24.37)	-4.27	-46.03
6	Equity Share Capital	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	95.71
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continued and discontinued operations					
	Basic :	(0.27)	0.22	(0.27)	(0.95)	(0.51)
	Diluted:	(0.27)	0.22	(0.27)	(0.95)	(0.51)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange website i.e., www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.howardhotelsltd.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Howard Hotels Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Nirankar Nath Mittal  
 (Chairman & Managing Director)  
 DIN: 01533102  
 Place: Agra  
 Date: 10.11.2023

### भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक

### RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

www.rbi.org.in

#### AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES

The following State Governments have offered to sell stock by way of auction, for an aggregate amount of ₹12,500 crore (Face Value).

Sr. No.	State/UT	Amount to be raised (₹ cr)	Additional borrowing (Greenhouse) option (₹ cr)	Tenure (in years)	Type of auction
1.	Andhra Pradesh	500	-	15	Yield based
		500	-	19	Yield based
2.	Goa	100	-	10	Yield based
3.	Himachal Pradesh	800	-	15	Yield based
4.	Jammu and Kashmir	1,100	-	30	Yield based
		2,000	-	10	Yield based
5.	Maharashtra	2,000	-	11	Yield based
6.	Telangana	1,000	-	17	Yield based
		2,500	-	11	Yield based
7.	Uttar Pradesh	2,000	-	12	Yield based
		2,500	-	-	-
Total		12,500	-		

The auction will be conducted on Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) in multiple-price format on **November 13, 2023 (Monday)**. Individual investors can also place bids as per the non-competitive scheme through the Retail Direct portal (<https://rbiretaildirect.org.in>). For further details please refer to RBI press release dated **November 09, 2023 (Thursday)** on RBI website [www.rbi.org.in](http://www.rbi.org.in).

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMS/Calls promising you money."

### NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025  
 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	Un-Audited		Un-Audited		
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
Total income from operations	317.48	367.13	313.32	684.61	1455.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	7.05	39.65	32.63	46.70	2.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional)	7.05	39.65	32.63	46.70	2.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional)	2.90	29.89	36.54	32.79	9.97
Equity Share Capital	467.68	467.68	467.68	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	2513.52
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.06	0.64	0.78	0.70	0.21
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.05	0.54	0.66	0.59	0.18

NOTE:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.modisteel.com](http://www.modisteel.com)).

For NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD.  
 Sd/-  
 Pawan Kumar Modi  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00051679  
 Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 09.11.2023

### WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Reg Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001  
 (CIN - L65920MH1994PLC082992)

Tel: 66184016 / 66184017; Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com; Website: www.wallfort.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 September, 2023 (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	For Quarter ended		For Half Year ended		For Year Ended
	30.09.2023		30.09.2023		
	Unaudited	(Unaudited)	Unaudited	(Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	1584.95	1780.54	1067.26	3365.51	1991.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1253.82	1472.43	763.08	2726.27	606.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1253.82	1472.43	763.08	2726.27	606.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1093.49	1388.79	763.08	2482.30	504.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1088.83	1388.79	768.08	2477.64	550.58
Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	13465.52	12376.65	10871.51	13465.52	10987.86
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic:	11.29	14.34	7.88	25.62	5.21
Diluted:	11.29	14.34	7.88	25.62	5.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Wallfort Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ashok Bharadia  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00407830  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 11/11/2023

### OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086  
 Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024  
 Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201307  
 Website: www.optiemus.com, E-mail: info@optiemus.com, Ph. No. 011-29849096

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Figures in lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Year Ended				
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022			
1	Total income from operations (net)	13,110.07	14,491.49	12,830.55	27,601.56	27,325.34	59,727.15	27,434.46	28,157.65	30,086.74	55,592.12	50,669.79	1,17,388.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	505.18	579.55	662.10	1,084.75	1,609.14	4,265.04	1,005.50	941.69	1,163.31	1,947.21	1,779.78	6,005.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	505.18	579.55	662.10	1,084.75	1,609.14	4,265.04	924.84	1,196.94	1,016.17	2,121.79	1,635.92	5,313.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	372.79	433.94	495.49	806.74	1,203.21	3,480.22	539.73	939.26	709.90	1,478.99	1,207.80	4,187.64
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	372.21	434.41	496.05	806.63	1,206.63	3,479.48	539.15	939.73	710.46	1,478.88	1,211.42	4,186.90
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share: Rs. 10/-)	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	32,436.29	-	-	-	-	-	29,660.51
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(a) Basic	0.43	0.51	1.73	0.94	1.41	4.05	0.63	1.09	0.83	1.72	1.41	4.88
	(b) Diluted	0.43	0.50	1.73	0.94	1.41	4.04	0.63	1.08	0.83	1.72	1.41	4.87

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.optiemus.com.  
 2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, 10th November, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board Optiemus Infracom Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ashok Gupta  
 Executive Chairman  
 Date: 10-11-2023  
 Place: Noida (U.P.)

### AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED

CIN: L17297HR1998PLC034043  
 REGD. OFFICE: 2ND FLOOR, SCO 404, SECTOR-20, PANCHKULA-134116  
 Phone: 0172-4644777, Email: aggarsainspinners@gmail.com  
 Website : www.aggarsainspinners.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (₹ In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		3 Months Ended		3 Months Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
1	Total income from operation	2,378.27	3,667.70	2,860.57	372.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.79	16.47	52.35	3.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	5.79	16.47	52.35	3.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (				

पोलीस विभागाने तपासावर असलेल्या प्रलंबित प्रकरणाचा निपटारा त्वरित करावा - जिल्हाधिकारी

सोलापूर, दि. १० : जिल्हात अनुसूचित जाती/जमाती अत्याचार प्रतिबंध अधिनियम १९८९ नुसार दिनांक १ जानेवारी ते ३० सप्टेंबर २०२३ या कालावधीत शहर पोलीस ६ व ग्रामीण पोलीस ३० व त्यापूर्वीचा सात असे एकूण ६३ गुन्हे तपासासाठी प्रलंबित आहेत. तरी पोलीस विभागाने तपासावर असलेल्या...

प्रलंबित प्रकरणाचा निपटारा त्वरित करावा, असे निर्देश जिल्हाधिकारी कुमार आशीर्वाद यांनी दिले. जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालयात आयोजित जिल्हा दक्षता व नियंत्रण समितीच्या बैठकीत जिल्हाधिकारी कुमार आशीर्वाद बोलत होते. यावेळी समाज कल्याणचे सहाय्यक आयुक्त नागनाथ चौगुले जिल्हा समाज...

कल्याण अधिकारी सुनील खमितकर सरकारी वकील श्री. कुरुडकर, जिल्हा महिला व बालविकास अधिकारी काटकर, जिल्हा प्रशासन अधिकारी नगपालिका वीणा पवार यांच्यासह सर्व नगरपालिका मुख्याधिकारी सर्व पंचायत समितीचे गटविकास अधिकारी उपस्थित होते. जिल्हाधिकारी कुमार आशीर्वाद पुढे म्हणाले की अत्याचार प्रतिबंध अधिनियमानुसार न्यायालयात दाखल असलेल्या प्रकरणांपैकी एक जानेवारी २०२३ ते ३० सप्टेंबर २०२३ अखेरपर्यंत न्यायालयाने १८ गुन्हात निर्णय दिलेला आहे त्यानुसार आठ गुन्हात आरोपींना...

शिखा झालेली असून पन्नास गुण्यांमध्ये आरोपी निर्देश नुदलेले आहेत. तरी या अधिनियमातील तरतुदीनुसार गुन्हे दाखल झाल्यानंतर आरोपींना शिक्षा होण्याचे प्रमाण कमी असल्याचे दिसून येत आहे. सरकारी वकिलांनी न्यायालयाने निर्णय दिलेल्या ५८ प्रकरणाचा सूक्ष्मपणे अभ्यास करून आरोपी न्यायालयात निर्देश का सुटतात, तपासात जुटी आहेत का? याबाबतचा सविस्तर अहवाल पुढील पंधरा दिवसात सादर करावा, अशा सूचना त्यांनी दिल्या. प्रांरभी समाज कल्याणचे सहाय्यक आयुक्त नागनाथ चौगुले यांनी जिल्हा दक्षता व नियंत्रण समितीकडे असलेल्या प्रकरणांची माहिती दिली.

PUBLIC NOTICE NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that my Clients Mr. Piyush Khemka and Mrs. Ranjana Khemka are the rightful, singular and beneficial owners of and have all the right, title and interest in the residential flat ("the said Premises") more particularly described in the Schedule mentioned hereunder. My Clients state that they have lost/misplaced the Original previous Title Documents with respect to the said Premises namely, (i) Agreement dated 25th June, 1982 executed between PSB Construction Company Limited and M/s. Singh Enterprises, (ii) Agreement dated 25th June, 1982 executed between M/s. Singh Enterprises and Shah Malleable Castings Limited and (iii) Agreement for Sale dated 30th October, 1985 executed between Shah Malleable Castings Limited and M/s. Unique Electricals Limited. My Clients state that the above original title documents are not traceable in spite of their diligent search. Further, the document i.e. Agreement for Sale 28/04/1992 executed between M/s. Unique Electricals Ltd AND the Clients is unregistered. All persons having any claim against, to or in respect of the said Premises or any part thereof by way of inheritance, tenancy, license, mortgage, sale, transfer, assignment, exchange, gift, lien(s), lease, charge, trust, encumbrance, maintenance, possession, easement or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at the address given below within a period of seven (7) days from the publication hereof failing which claims, if any, will be deemed to have been waived. SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY REFERRED TO Residential Flat bearing no. 203 admeasuring 82 sq. mtrs., on the 2nd floor, Building No. 4 along with one car park (provision for park 1 car) in the compound of the building known as "Shubh Apartment CHSL" situate, lying and being at land bearing, Plot No. 9, Scheme No. 58 of Worli and C.S. Nos. 868 and 1/868 and situated at 9-A, B, G, Kher Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. Dated this 11th day of November, 2023 Raghavendra Singh Advocate, Bombay High Court 105, 1st Floor, Natwar Chambers, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED CIN: L24230MH1960PLC011586 Regd. Office : 3-A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018 Tel: +91 22 6622 7575; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@sk1932.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED CIN: L99999MH1960PLC062779 Regd. Off: Flat No.53, 5th Floor, Wing No.11, Vijay Vilash Tores Building, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 400615. STANDALOME UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

SBFC SBFC Finance Limited नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट क्र.०३, पहिला मजला, सी अॅण्ड जी स्क्वेअर, संजय कॉम्प्लेक्स, गाव चक्रवात, अंधेरी-कुरली रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१९. ताबा सूचना (सुद्धा व्याज (अंमलबजावणी) नियम, २०२२ च्या नियम ८(१) नुसार) तर अधोव्यवस्था केलेले एसबीएफसी फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे अधिकृत अस्तित्व रिकॉन्स्ट्रक्शन, फायनान्शियल असेसमेंट पुरवठा आणि सुरक्षा हितसंबंधी अंमलबजावणी कायदा, २००२ नुसार सुरक्षा हित (अंमलबजावणी) च्या नियम ८ च्या बाबतच्या कलम १३ (१) अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करताना) नियम २०२२, खात्री नसून केलेल्या कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदारांना नोंदीसमवेत नसून केलेल्या राखणेकरी परतणेसाठी नोंदीत मिळाल्यापासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत रिमांड नोंदीस जात नाहीत आहे.

एशिया कॅपिटल लिमिटेड सीआयएस: एन६५९३एमएच१९८३पीएलसी३४२०२ नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: २०३, अडिग अँड्यु, सीटीएस-१३८९, ट्वेन्थ क्रॉसिंग ब्रह्मभई पटेल रोड, जवळ, विलेपार्ले (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५६. फोन: ०२२-२६१००८५/८०९/८०९. ई-मेल: www.asiacapital.in, ई-नेम: info@asiacapital.in ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिक रिपोर्ट एकमेव अनेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाख)

वॉलफोर्ट फायनान्शियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: २०५ए, हरी वेस्ट, एच बी मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००५. सीआयएस: एन६५९२एमएच१९९३पीएलसी०२२९१२९ दूर: ६६९८४०१६/६६९८४०१७, ई-मेल: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com, cosec@wallfort.com, वेबसाईट: www.wallfort.com ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिक रिपोर्ट एकमेव लेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाख, इंग्रजी व हिंदीमध्ये)

LOKHANDWALA KATARIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED CIN - U45200MH1998PTC117468 306A and 306B, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road "F" Block, Shiv Sagar Estate, Worli, Mumbai - 400018 Website: https://lokhandwalainfrastructure.com Email Id : am@lokhandwalainfrastructure.com Standalone Un-audited financial results for the quarter and half ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

इंडसोया लिमिटेड CIN: L67120MH1980PLC023332 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: मिनल एक्सव्ह, बिल्डिंग ६, ए-ब्लॉक, ए-१, तळ मजला, चुंदर, जूंदर, टांग, वसई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत, ४०१२०८ दूरध्वनी क्र.: (०२२) २२८५२७९६-९७-९९ ई-मेल: info@indsoya.com वेबसाईट: www.indsoya.com ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या एकीकृत अनेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाख)

सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई पहिला मजला, साप्सरी इमारत, साप्सरी रोड, वरळी, मुंबई- ४०० ०३०. चौकशीची जाहीर नोंदीस एस.आर.एन. क्रमांक : GBR/31314/18/22 अर्ज क्रमांक : ACCX/2290/2023 सार्वजनिक न्यासाचे नाव : SAI ISHWAR CHARITABLE TRUST न्यासाचा पत्ता : 302, MHADA BUILDING, 22A, CHANDIVALI FARMHOUSE ROAD, KURLA WEST, NEAR SAKINAKA POLICE STATION Mumbai Suburban अर्जदार : PRASHANT HANAMANT NALAGE सर्व संबधित लोकांस जाहीर नोंदीस कळविण्यात येते की, सहाय्यक धर्मादाय आयुक्त, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग हे तर नमुद केलेला अर्ज या संबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम १९ अन्वये खालील सुचनांची चौकशी करणार आहेत:- १) तर नमुद केलेला न्यास अस्तित्वात आहे काय? आणि सदरचा न्यास सार्वजनिक सरुपाचा आहे काय? २) खाली निर्दिष्ट केलेली निष्कळ सदर न्यासाच्या मालकीची आहे काय? जंगम निष्कळ (वर्णन)

जीबी ग्लोबल लिमिटेड (पूर्वीची मॉड्युल इंडस्ट्रिय लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात) सीआयएस : ३१९१२०एमएच१९८३एमएच३३५५३ नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : १० वा मजला, देव प्लाझा, अंधेरी अंतर्गत कॅम्पस समोर, एस्. व्ही. रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०५८. दूर : ०२२-२४२३ ९९९९, ई-मेल आवडी : cs@gbglobal.in, वेबसाईट : www.gbglobal.in दि. ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिताच्या अनेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश (रु.कम रु. लाख, उपलब्ध प्रतियेअर वाळता)

जिबी ग्लोबल लिमिटेडचे वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश (रु.कम रु. लाख, उपलब्ध प्रतियेअर वाळता)

ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED Regd. Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt.Ind Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067 CIN: L24110MH1983PLC031395 Website: www.rcvp.in; Email: legalho83@gmail.com EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rupees In Lacs)